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U13 Brassage Niveau 1 / Phase 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule H

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

 01

 02

 03

 04

 05

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

18/09/2021

25/09/2021

02/10/2021

09/10/2021

16/10/2021

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour
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50246.

50247.

50248.

50249.

50250.

50251.

50252.

50253.

50254.

50255.

50256.

50257.

50258.

50259.

50260.

Ambaresienne Es 2

Portes Entre 2 Mers 2

St Andre Cubzac Fc 2

Alliance Du Moron Fc 
1
Gj Rive Droite Fc 2

St Denis De Pile Us 1

Ambaresienne Es 2

St Andre Cubzac Fc 2

St Denis De Pile Us 1

Portes Entre 2 Mers 2

Alliance Du Moron Fc 
1
Gj Rive Droite Fc 2

Ambaresienne Es 2

Gj Rive Droite Fc 2

St Denis De Pile Us 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

St Denis De Pile Us 1

Gj Rive Droite Fc 2

Alliance Du Moron Fc 
1

Portes Entre 2 Mers 2

Ambaresienne Es 2

St Andre Cubzac Fc 2

Portes Entre 2 Mers 2

Gj Rive Droite Fc 2

Alliance Du Moron Fc 
1

St Andre Cubzac Fc 2

Ambaresienne Es 2

St Denis De Pile Us 1

St Andre Cubzac Fc 2

Alliance Du Moron Fc 
1
Portes Entre 2 Mers 2

... 

... 

... 
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Alliance Du Moron Fc 1 Ambaresienne Es 2 Gj Rive Droite Fc 2 Portes Entre 2 Mers 2

St Andre Cubzac Fc 2 St Denis De Pile Us 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1796

23590445

23590446

23590447

23590448

23590449

23590450

23590451

23590452

23590453

23590454

23590455

23590456

23590457

23590458

23590459

Début été : 13H30   Début hiver : 13H30


